EASYCONTROLLER
1
EASYCONTROLLER
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
Ambient temperature max. 50 °C Frequency 50 Hz
ELECTRICAL DATA
Type Code No. Voltage Motor rating Motor pro-
tection
Type of
enclosure
HxWxL[mm] Weight
P2 2xP2
Control for 1 pump
EASYCONTROLLER M10-240 UZQ14010 1/N/PE~230 V 2.4 kW - 1 ... 13 A IP6X 200 x 100 x 170 1.2 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D10-110 UZQ14080 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
0.5 kW
1.1 kW
- 1.6 ... 2.5 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D10-150 UZQ14090 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
1.0 kW
1.5 kW
- 2.5 ... 4 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D10-220 UZQ14100 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
1.5 kW
2.2 kW
- 4 ... 6.3 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D10/110-400 UZQ14110 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
2.4 kW
4.0 kW
- 6.3 ... 10 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D10/750 UZQ14210 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
4.0 kW
7.5 kW
- 10 ... 16 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
Control for 2 pumps
EASYCONTROLLER M20-240 UZQ14020 1/N/PE~230 V - 2.4 kW 1 ... 13 A IP6X 200 x 100 x 170 1.2 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D20-110 UZQ14150 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
- 0.5 kW
1.1 kW
1.6 ... 2.5 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D20-150 UZQ14140 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
- 1.0 kW
1.5 kW
2.5 ... 4 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D20-220 UZQ14130 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
- 1.5 kW
2.2 kW
4 ... 6.3 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D20-400 UZQ14120 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
- 2.4 kW
4.0 kW
6.3 ... 10 A IP 54 335 x 150 x 250 6.9 kg
EASYCONTROLLER D20-750 UZQ14220 3/N/PE~230 V
3/N/PE~400 V
- 4.0 kW
7.5 kW
10 ... 16 A IP 54 450 x 230 x 320 9.7 kg
EASYCONTROLLER
•• Three configurations: surface,
submersible, drainage
•• Single phase and three phase
•• 1 or 2 pumps
•• Remote controls (BMS)
•• Universal control unit
•• Made in Italy
EASYCONTROLLER control panels are indicated for residential
and industrial applications and they control single and three
phase electric pumps installed as:
1 or 2 surface pumps or boosters for pressurizing
1 or 2 drainage pumps or boosters for sewage
DESCRIPTION
EASYCONTROLLER
EASYCONTROLLER
EINPHASIGE ELEKTRISCHE SCHALTTAFEL
1
QES PLUS
Pentair Water Italy s.r.l.• 56010 Lugnano (PI) Italy • Tel.+39.050.716111 • Fax +39.050.716801 • info-it@pentair.com • www.starite.it
Gewicht 0,6 kg
MECHANISCHE DATEN
Spannung 1/N/PE~230 V
Schutzart IP 55
Umgebungstemperatur max. 40 °C
ELEKTRISCHE DATEN
Typ Art.-Nr. Motorleistung P1 Motorschutz
QES PLUS 10/37 M UZQ12710 0,55 kW 4 A
QES PLUS 10/55 M UZQ12720 0,75 kW 6 A
QES PLUS 10/75 M UZQ12730 1,00 kW 7 A
QES PLUS 10/110 M UZQ12740 1,50 kW 9 A
QES PLUS 10/150 M UZQ12750 2,00 kW 12 A
QES PLUS
•• Schutzgrad IP55
•• Kondensator inbegriffen
•• Manuell über Schalter oder
automatisch über eine externe
Fernbedienung
Einphasige elektrische Schalttafel zur Steuerung einer Tauch-
pumpe mit Direktstart
BESCHREIBUNG
EINPHASIGE ELEKTRISCHE SCHALTTAFEL
QES PLUS